South Central Transit offers safe and
reliable public shuttle transportation
between Shattuc Road, Central City, Centralia,
Sandoval, Odin and Salem.
Continued services inside Centralia city limits
available using the connecting
CUBS & CARDINALS
public shuttle routes.

SCT Intra-city shuttles make frequent stops at
Greyhound, Mt. Vernon (Jefferson Route) and
Amtrak, Centralia (Cubs Route).

These services are available by using Inter-city
(county) shuttle routes offered in designated
counties served by
SCT with connecting services to
Intra-city shuttle routes that operate from
approximately 6:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. M-F
inside the city limits of Mt. Vernon and
Centralia.

Service brochures are available in other formats.

3 ST £ South Central Transit
1616 E. McCord Street
Centralia, IL 62801

Phone: 800-660-7433
or 618-532-8076

www.southcentraltransit.org

Please arrive at published stops
a minimum of 5 minutes earlier
than published times to
ensure that buses are not missed. All
stop times are approximate.

Shuttle Fares
Per Person with Pass issued by
Marion County Courthouse
$2.00 One-way
Route open to the General Public
$2.00 per trip/per person.
SCT Money Card or exact cash fares only

Effective 3/04/2013
SCT began offering “Money Cards” for use with all
transportation fares instead of
passes / tickets. Money Cards can be
purchased from drivers, will be available in various
denominations and are valid for use with all
services provided by SCT. Complete details
available at
www.southcentraltransit.org
or by contacting SCT.

Exact fares only
No scheduling required
Limited seating available and will be on a first come
first served basis.

Holidays Observed
SCT is CLOSED on the following holidays and will not
provide services: New Years Day, Martin Luther King
Jr. Day, President’s Day, Memorial Day,
Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day,
Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day,
Friday after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve and
Christmas Day.

Please note if you elect to use SCT Shuttle Services

the day prior to an observed holiday and will need

return services on the holiday, SCT will not provide

services on holidays and you should make alternate
arrangements.

TITLE VI
SCT shall grant services to individuals regardless of their race,
color, religion, sex, national origin, ancestry, age, marital
status, physical or mental disability, military status, sexual
orientation, or unfavorable discharge from military services.

Services between Shattuc Road,
Central City, Centralia
Sandoval, Odin, Salem and
Marion County Courthouse

MARLINS ROUTE

This RIDE is for You!

Monday - Friday
No scheduling required

Find us on

Facebook

SOUTH CENTRAL
TRANSIT

800-660-7433

September 3, 2019



Marion County
Courthouse

Salem

8:50 AM

12:55 PM

Kaskaskia
College

Centralia
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:05PM
4:05 PM

K.C. Extension
Center

Salem

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

Christ Our Rock
Lutheran High
School

Centralia

3:15 PM

Casey's General Casey's General

Store

Odin

9:07 AM

1:07 PM

Casey's General
Store

Sandoval
8:12 AM
12:17 PM
3:32PM
4:18 PM

Citgo Station
Store &
Sandoval Central City
9:17 AM 9:25 AM
117 PM 1:25 PM

Casey's General
Citgo Station Y

Store
Central City Sandoval
8:20 AM 8:28 AM
12:25 PM 12:33 PM
3:40 PM

4:25 PM

SCT
Transportation
Center
Centralia
7:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

SCT
Transportation
Center

Centralia

4:30 PM

Citgo Station

Central City
7:35 AM

11:35 AM

2:35PM
3:40 PM

Casey's General
Store

Odin
8:38 AM
12:43 PM

Casey's General
Store

Sandoval
7:42 AM

11:42 AM

2:43 PM
3:48 PM

K.C. Extension
Center

Salem

12:50 PM

Christ Our Rock
Lutheran High
School
Centralia
7:55 AM

Marion County
Courthouse

Salem

8:50 AM
12:55 PM

Kaskaskia
College

Centralia
8:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:05 PM
4:.05 PM



