South Central Transit offers safe and reliable public shuttle transportation between Shattuc Road, Central City, Centralia, Sandoval, Odin and Salem. Continued services inside Centralia city limits available using the connecting CUBS & CARDINALS public shuttle routes.

SCT Intra-city shuttles make frequent stops at Greyhound, Mt. Vernon (Jefferson Route) and Amtrak, Centralia (Cubs Route). These services are available by using Inter-city (county) shuttle routes offered in designated counties served by SCT with connecting services to Intra-city shuttle routes that operate from approximately 6:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. M-F inside the city limits of Mt. Vernon and Centralia.

Service brochures are available in other formats.



South Central Transit 1616 E. McCord Street Centralia, IL 62801

Phone: 800-660-7433 or 618-532-8076

www.southcentraltransit.org

Please arrive at published stops a minimum of 5 minutes earlier than published times to ensure that buses are not missed. All stop times are approximate. Shuttle Fares Per Person with Pass issued by Marion County Courthouse \$2.00 One-way Route open to the General Public \$2.00 per trip/per person. SCT Money Card or <u>exact cash fares only</u>

Effective 3/04/2013

SCT began offering "Money Cards" for use with all transportation fares instead of passes / tickets. Money Cards can be purchased from drivers, will be available in various denominations and are valid for use with all services provided by SCT. Complete details available at www.southcentraltransit.org or by contacting SCT.

Exact fares only

No scheduling required Limited seating available and will be on a first come first served basis.

Holidays Observed

SCT is CLOSED on the following holidays and will not provide services: New Years Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, President's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving Day, Friday after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve and Christmas Day.

Please note if you elect to use SCT Shuttle Services the day prior to an observed holiday and will need return services on the holiday, SCT will not provide services on holidays and you should make alternate arrangements.

TITLE VI

SCT shall grant services to individuals regardless of their race, color, religion, sex, national origin, ancestry, age, marital status, physical or mental disability, military status, sexual orientation, or unfavorable discharge from military services.

Services between Shattuc Road, Central City, Centralia Sandoval, Odin, Salem and Marion County Courthouse

MARLINS ROUTE

This RIDE is for You!



Monday - Friday No scheduling required



SOUTH CENTRAL TRANSIT





800-660-7433

September 3, 2019

Marlins - West Bound

	Marion County Courthouse	K.C. Extension Center	Casey's General Store	Casey's General Store	Citgo Station	SCT Transportation Center	Citgo Station	Casey's General Store	Christ Our Rock Lutheran High School	Kaskaskia College
	Salem	Salem	Odin	Sandoval	Central City	Centralia	Central City	Sandoval	Centralia	Centralia
						7:30 AM	7:35 AM	7:42 AM	7:55 AM	8:00 AM
	8:50 AM	9:00 AM	9:07 AM	9:17 AM	9:25 AM	9:30 AM				
						11:30 AM	11:35 AM	11:42 AM		12:00 PM
	12:55 PM	1:00 PM	1:07 PM	1:17 PM	1:25 PM	1:30 PM				
						2:30 PM	2:35 PM	2:43 PM		3:05 PM
							3:40 PM	3:48 PM		4:05 PM

Marlins -East Bound

Kaskaskia College	Christ Our Rock Lutheran High School	Casey's General Store	Citgo Station	Casey's General Store	SCT Transportation Center	Casey's General Store	K.C. Extension Center	Marion County Courthouse
Centralia	Centralia	Sandoval	Central City	Sandoval	Centralia	Odin	Salem	Salem
8:00 AM		8:12 AM	8:20 AM	8:28 AM		8:38 AM		8:50 AM
12:00 PM		12:17 PM	12:25 PM	12:33 PM		12:43 PM	12:50 PM	12:55 PM
3:05 PM	3:15 PM	3:32 PM	3:40 PM					
4:05 PM		4:18 PM	4:25 PM		4:30 PM			